
2789.0

3756.0

740.0
2000.0

2600

2900

0
100

-300

wooden base

0
100

-300

550.0

2

1

4

3

1 Elevation

2 Elevation

2789.0 3756.0

A

A

A-A

Gutter

Gutter
pype

Roof

Name Small 2x3 1:50

Sheet
1/1

Dimensions:
2.78x3.75
Height : 2.8

3 Elevation

4 Elevation

2600

2900

0
100

-300

2600

2900

0
100

-300

2600

2900

Gravel

Concrete

2679.0

3670.0


